附件1：

2013-2014-1学期双语教学课程开设情况汇总表

所在学院：                       （学院盖章）              
	序

号
	课程名称
	教师姓名
	学时
	课程性质（必修/选修）
	授课班号
	上课

时间
	上课地点
	教师

所在院
	授课方式（打√）
	开课情况（打√）

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	全英文授课
	部分用

英语授课
	中文讲授、

外文材料
	第一次
	第二次
	第三次及以后

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	>50%
	<50%
	
	
	
	

	1. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


经办人：                              学院分管领导签字：​                            

日期：        年   月   日      

